5000M - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK BIB
1 2535
2 2528
3 1042
4 1030

5000M - SENIOR (MEN)

RANK BIB
1 1283
2 2826
3 2385
4 2838
5 2832
6 2422
7 2386
8 2397
9 2589
10 2588
11 2388
12 1280
13 2593
14 2686
15 2680
16 2405
17 1331
18 2483
19 2497

100M - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 13 1 2163
2 12 1 2447
3 13 2 2449
4 12 2 1014
5 8 1 2294
6 1 1 1236
7 13 3 2429
8 9 1 2291
9 10 1 1191
10 12 3 2710
1 7 1 2170
12 10 2 2169
13 1 2 1238
14 12 4 1019
15 9 2 2298
16 12 5 1244
17 13 4 2451
18 5 1 2181
19 13 5 2453
20 12 6 1017
21 1 3 1194
22 9 3 2293
23 5 2 2166
24 6 1 2174
25 10 3 1237
26 8 2 2290
21 6 2 2167
28 10 4 2160
29 10 5 1186
30 10 6 1241
31 5 3 2720
32 3 1 2716
33 8 3 2745
34 8 4 1319
35 7 2 2704
36 7 3 2183
37 6 3 2706
38 2 1 1215
39 7 4 2179
40 8 5 1318
41 4 1 2721
42 8 6 2709
43 1 4 2156

NAME
DICHOSO, MAC GRACE
MONTANEZ, JUDY ANN
ONG, DIANE KLEIN
HIBE, CHARIELYN

NAME
JOUELO, JOE MARIE
GARIN, MARK
VERANO, ROLDAN
HERNANDEZ, RUDYFER
CASTANARES, ALVIN
VILLAS, KRISTINE JOY
CUYOM, NICKSON
FANDIALAN, RICHARD
HIPONA, ACE JOSHUA
HIPONA, ARLON
PATUBO, ARCHIE
ACANTO, JOHN RUED
ABUTAS, EVELOU
TAGUDAN, IAN
MOSQUETE, VERGEL
NANGGAN, ROBERT
MAGTANONG, CARL NICKO
ASCURA, RADIN
MELENDREZ, EROL

NAME
VILLARAZA, RICHMAE
DE CASTRO, CELESTINA
GATINGA, GIANELI
ESGUERRA, MA. LORENZA
OJEDA, RHENA
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
DELA PENA, ARISTEO
GOLORAN, KIMBERLY MAY
BARANDOC, RUDY MAY
ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE
JAIME, FAMELA JOY
CUYOM, ELIZA
ALANAN, YHANEY
CARAG, ERICKA
TANUAN, ROBELYNNE
BERNARDINO, CAITLIN
REDONDO, ALLYSA
ADRIANO, ZAIRA
SOLIS, LEA
UNTALAN, ALLYSON
HERNANDEZ, PATRICHIA
MALUNES, ARIANNE
ABALO, VICTORIA FAITH
RUTULO, SOFIA

FERNANDEZ, EARL MICHAELLA

DELA ROSA, ROSANNA
DAIRO, CRYSTALYN
SANGCO, CINDY

ROJO, MA. KATRINA
BANAAG, DIXIE JOYCE
DE GUZMAN, REAMAE
LAURIO, JENNIE VIE
GUERGIO, PRINCESS
VILLANUEVA, KHAYLA
GOLFO, TRISHA
BERMUDEZ, MAY
JONES, STACY
BANGALISAN, LINDSAY
LACSON, MAYBELYN
LAJARA, FRANCHESCA
BALLESTEROS, RUBY ROSE
CALLAO, LALAINE
ECRAELA, GLORY JANE

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

TEAM CAT SEX AGE
ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 16
ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 17
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 18
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 19

TEAM CAT SEX AGE
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 20
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| SR M 18
PLDT SR M 22
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 21
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR M 19
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16
PLDT SR M 21
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 21
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M
PLDT SR M 20
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR M 21
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE SR M 18
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE SR M 17

TEAM CAT SEX AGE
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 15
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 16
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 13
RIZAL HS YOUTH F 15
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 13
ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 17
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 14
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 13
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 13
RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 14
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH  F 1
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 13
RIZAL HS YOUTH F 14
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 12
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 13
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 13
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 16
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 13
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15
MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH F
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 14
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL. ~ YOUTH F 1
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH F 12
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH F 14
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH F 14
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH  F 1
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 1
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH  F 12
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH F 14
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH F 1
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 14
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 14
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RESULT

20:18.9 .
21:12.0 .
23:08.4 .
23:49.3 .

RESULT

16:01.8 .
16:02.2 .
16:03.1 .
16:03.2 .
16:06.4 .
16:07.3 .
16:32.4 .
16:44.4 .
16:53.5 .
17:04.0 .
17:03.6 .
17:14.3 .
17:16.4 .
17:30.4 .
17:30.7 .
17:36.8 .
17:38.0 .
17:40.2 .
18:18.0 .

RESULT

129 .
13.1.
133.
13.3.
13.7.
13.7.
13.8 .
139.
139.
14.0 .
14.0 .
14.1.
14.1.
142 .
143 .
143 .
143 .
14.4 .
14.4 .
14.4 .
145 .
146 .
146 .
146 .
14.7 .
14.8 .
14.8 .
14.8 .
15.0 .
15.2.
15.2.
153 .
153 .
155 .
155 .
156 .
15.7 .
15.8 .
15.9 .
15.9.
15.9 .
15.9 .
16.0 .



100M - YOUTH (BOYS)
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MARQUEZ, MARIEL
CORONADO, AMALYN
SAN LUIZ, ALONA MAE
CORREA, MARRY JOY
PANORINGAN, BEA MAE
LOZANO, ROCHELLE
ELIZAGA, TRISHA NIKKA
DELOS REYES, IMARIE
LAT, HANAH GABRIELA
LIMINIQUE, JULIUS
MANGOGTONG, JENNY BABES
ALPECHE, MARY CRIS
CALAPIAN, RIEL
SALIPOT, CHRISTOPHER
REMBULAT, KIMLEE
DAPOSALA, ROZEL
ASADON, WIL JOCELL
RECTIN, HAZEL ANN
SOLOMON, CRISTINE MAE

ARSENION, JOANNA MAE
PAJARA, ELVIE
JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE
BARBOSA, JACKELYN
CLAVECELLAS, KYLA
BOLANDO, SAMANTHA NICOLE
RAMIREZ, LYNDIE
VILLANUEVA, NORALYN
FACINAL, KEIT ASHLEY
NERI, JOY JEMARIE

#NIA
BERMEJO, MA. THEREZA
LATA, MYCA
CLAROS, MA. ANGELICA
DOTILLOS, JUANA MARIE
MAMARIL, LJ ALLEN
CERVANTES, ANGILIQUE
PANOL, SHYRELL
PANDAC, ALHONA LOUE
MENDOZA, PRINCESS VIVIAN
ENOUERO, MARISSE TIFFANY
MONGAS, MA. PAULYN VIVIAN

SANTOS FLORIDOZ, MA. CHARISSE KYLA

SAPICO, ISMARIEL
LIMINIQUE, JULIUS
POTARLA, PAULA NICOLE
VILLANUEVA, KHAYLA
FRANCISCO, NESLE
MANIAGO, LEYVI

DELA CRUZ, MARIA CECILIA
GONZAGA, JAYSON

SAAVEDRA ABELLA, CZAIRA MORIELLE

MEDEL, ALDEEN

DELOS SANTOS, DANIELLE KAYE

LUMANTAO, ASHLEY NICOLE
MATIC, MADELYN
HADJI-ALI, PRINCESS JASMINE

NAME
ASPAN, KETHVEN
MATIENZO, RICKY
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
LEONOR, JUSTIN
SANTIANA, WILBERT
VINAS, BRYAN
NARAL, DESMOND
VERDADERO, VERUEL
MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA
UDTOHAN, JEROME
GALLEGUEZ, CLARK KENT
JAYAG, KEN
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
TUAZON, JOHN STEVEN

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
0 MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
#N/IA #NIA
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
TEAM CAT
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH

#N/IA
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AGE

PAGE2 OF 15

16.0 .
16.0 .
16.0 .
16.1.
16.2 .
16.4 .
16.4 .
16.5 .
16.6 .
16.7 .
16.7 .
16.8 .
16.8 .
16.8 .
16.9 .
16.9 .
16.9 .
16.9 .
17.0 .
17.0 .
17.1.
173 .
173 .
174 .
174 .
174 .
175 .
17.9.
17.9 .
18.0 .
18.0 .
18.0 .
18.0 .
18.1.
18.1.
18.1.
18.2.
18.3 .
18.3 .
18.4 .
18.4 .
18.4 .
185 .
18.6 .
18.6 .
18.7 .
18.7 .
18.9.
18.9 .
19.0 .
19.0 .
19.1.
194 .
19.4 .
20.2 .
20.5 .
215.

RESULT

11.8 .
11.8.
11.8.
11.9.
122 .
12.2.
122 .
12.3 .
12.3 .
12.3 .
124 .
124 .
124 .
125 .
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2689
2850
2690
2693
2350
2465
2459
1013
1310
1109
2461
1118
1008
2688
1001
2462
1003
1305
2471
2200
2141
2146
2458
2212
2209
2699
2149
2691
1113
2638
2466
2470
2632
2737
2694
2636
2203
2312
1316
2457
2139
2639
1130
2142
2700
1134
2741
2473
2731
1307
2313
2736
2472
2137
1211
1131
1210
1255
2643
2644
1151
2734
2136
2147
2460
2727
2697
2740
2304
2301
2140
2144
1330
2698

CO, BENEDICT

ASPAN, KETHEN
EUCOGCO, LOUIE

ANDRES, ERISON

PAGUIO, JENNILYN
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
CANONIZADO, MARVIN VINCENT
CONSTANTINO, DENNIS
VILLANUEVA, SEAN TRAVIS
BONGON, DAVID MICHEAL
EGUIA, EXEQUIL JOHN
MARTIN, MIGUEL

MUJAR, JOHNNY JAMES
ALMAJAR, CJ

RANESES, JETTER
ESPIRITU, VAN RIEN JUDE
IBERA, KARL JUSTINE
DELA CRUZ, JOHN PETER
VILORIA, JASPER JR

ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER
CALDONA, TOMMY
ROBLES, ESMAEL
AUSTRIA, ISAAK

BALMES, LATRELL
TUAZON, ALEJANDRO KYLE
CARPIO, ROMEL

MORENO, RONNIE
DOMINGO, PENY

KONDO, JOHN RED
RABOTASO, DRANDREB
MENDOZA, JEFFREY
TORRES, JOHN CARLO
REYES, EMMANUEL
BUENAFLOR, REGIE

DIME, JERICHO

ARCILLA, JOHN

IDAMLA, HUAN CARLOS
ELAME, KRESHAN PHREM
DE GUZMAN, HANNAH ANGELIKA
ALFONSO, JIRIEL DIEGO
CAJUBAN, JOHN MARK
VELARDE, JOHN LLOYD
MAGUIOA, JOSHUA

DARIO, EARL JOHN
NAZARETH JOSHUA
POBLACION, KYLE NATHANIEL
TUAZON, JOSE MELCHOR
NATIVIDAD, JAN MARC
MORELO, DENVER AARON
NARCISO, JOSE GERARDO
ENDRENA, JAKE

ONG, DAN WILSON

DELA CRUZ, ANGELO EMILLE
CABARLE, JOHN ANGELO
FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL
SIMBA, WENNIE

BUEN, JOMARHEY
PADILLA, ELDRICK JAMES
MARTINEL, ALBERT
BALUNGAY, JANN REER
SARMIENTO, KEVIN PATRICK
JAVATE, KEVIN CHRISTIAN
BULLANDAY, KHIM JANIEL
ROBLES, RAYMOND
DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI
INGRESO, MARGERO RAMIEL
CATADMAN, RJHAY
LAGUNA, JOHN HENRY
GAYOL, RUZZEL
AVISGADO, CHRISTIAN
CALUNGSOD, WILMER
ISAGAN, RONNIE

AGURA, CJ RENZ
ABELLARA, KIAN CHANDLER

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
STA. ROSA CITY YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS JR

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS JR

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
FERNANDO AIR BASE NAT'L. HS YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH

EEE=EESESESESEESEEESEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEETMIESEEEESEEESEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEENEE=EE

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

PAGE 3 0OF 15

125 .
125.
126 .
126 .
12.6 .
12.7 .
12.7 .
12.7 .
12.7 .
12.8 .
12.8 .
129 .
129 .
129 .
129 .
13.0.
13.0.
13.1.
13.1.
13.1.
13.1.
13.2.
13.2.
13.2.
13.2.
133.
134 .
134 .
134 .
135.
136 .
13.7.
13.7.
13.7.
138 .
139.
14.0 .
14.0 .
141 .
142 .
142 .
142 .
142 .
14.3 .
143 .
14.4 .
145 .
145 .
146 .
146 .
146 .
14.7 .
14.7 .
14.7 .
14.7 .
14.7 .
14.8 .
14.8 .
14.8 .
149 .
14.9 .
15.0 .
15.0 .
15.0 .
15.0 .
15.0 .
15.0 .
15.1.
15.1.
15.2.
15.2 .
15.2.
153 .
153 .



89 2 4 1197
90 15 7 2307
91 9 8 1261
92 1 1 1200
93 3 2 1299
94 14 7 2474
95 4 4 2730
96 5 5 2744
97 4 5 2214
98 4 6 2728
99 1 8 1208
100 3 3 2215
101 3 4 1209
102 12 7 2695
103 8 8 1260
104 2 5 1202
105 1 2 1302
106 15 8 2469
107 2 6 1201
108 4 7 2216
109 2 7 2732
110 3 5 1205
11 3 6 2213
112 2 8 1199
113 3 7 2217
114 1 3 1203
115 1 4 2570
116 1 5 1198
17 1 6 1212
118 5 6 2725
119 3 8 1298
120 5 7 2726
121 1 7 1297
122 1 8

100M - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 4 1 2418
2 1 1 2252
3 2 1 2253
4 3 1 2247
5 2 2 2414
6 5 1 2423
7 1 2 2246
8 2 3 2256
9 2 4 2413
10 3 2 2522
11 4 2 2406
12 2 5 2255
13 2 6 2654
14 3 3 2261
15 3 4 2650
16 1 3 2248
17 1 4 1328
18 4 3 2521
19 4 4 2527
20 5 2 2526
21 5 3 2422
22 5 4 2529
23 4 5 2815
24 1 5 2652
25 3 5 2653
26 1 6 2651
27 4 6 2659
28 2 7 1329
29 3 6 2655
30 4 7 2812
31 3 7 2661
32 4 8 2649
33 5 5 2532
34 1 7 2660
35 2 8 2814
36 3 8 2816

ESCLETO, MARK AERON
RAMIREZ, JADE KENZON
CONLU, EXEQUIEL JEFFREY
VILLAREY, MARK JULIUS
PEPITO, DANILO

CLEMENTE, CHRISTIAN JUSTINE

RAMOS, RICHARD JR
ALIPOYO, JOHN PAOLO
ARAB, JEPINOR
CUEVAS, EBBIE
AQUINO, ALVIN JOHN
ARAQUE, JOHN MILES
TUATIS, ADRIAN
BATAO, GABRIEL
MABASA, SHAWN IAN
DERY, BLADIMIR
DIMANLIG, DREW JERICK
REYES, JOSH DANE ANDWIN
CARILLO, AIRON TIMOTHY
SUNGA, JHOEFER
TIZON, ALFREDO JR
FLORALDE, SEAN
ISHA, HAMDAN
BURO, NICK
SARABIA, PAUL ALLAN
PARCO, MARK DOMONIQUE
CANDELARIO, NASH
BERNAL, RICHARD
ALBA, JAYVEE
PEDIDA, JOSEPH JACOB
BINOYA, RASHID
RAMOS, YHURI
RAMOS, RYAN

#NIA

NAME
OBANON, JINKY
AVILA, MARY LYN
AMARGA, MARIMAR
DEL RIO, CHRISTINE
BALOLOY, JOSEPINA YJAY
BARNUEVO, JUDILYN

PENARUBIA, RIEVENETH JAYED

DEMILLO, MA. CRISABETH
QUIERRE, ARA MAE
CALEON, JUDY ANN
ANGORING, MAE
AGUINALDO, ELIZA
HERNANDEZ, JESSALYN
PALMARES, RICH
CABUHAT, KIMBERLY
AGUIRRE, RENALYN
FAJARDO, THEA FRANCECA
ABLONG, KATE ZERICA
MALUNES, JENNY ROSE
FABIAN, HENNESSY
VILLAS, KRISTINE JOY
ROBLES, ZENETH
PENAFLOR, MARIE JOY
DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA
GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN
CREDO, APRIL MAE
REYES, MARILOU
TORRES, NINA MARRI
LUCAS, MEAN

GALOZO, NERADELA
TUAZON, KATRINA
ATOLE, REGINE

SOLIS, MARY VON
ROQUE, ETHELYN JOY
OLAN, MARINEL

JUDILLA, STEPHANIE YVONE

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 13
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 13
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M

E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 10
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 15
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH M 15
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH M 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 1
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH M 12
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 1
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 13
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 14
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M

E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 10
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 13
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH M 13
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 00
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 12
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 00
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH M 1
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 00
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE YOUTH M 09
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 00
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH M 00
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH M 13
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 1
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH M 1
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH M 10

#N/IA #NIA  #N/A
TEAM CAT SEX AGE

RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 17
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16
ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 17
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 16
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA JR F 18
ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 15
ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 18
ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16
ADAMSON UNIV. JR F

LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR F 18
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 16
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 20
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR F 18
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR F 16

PAGE 40F 15

154 .
154 .
15.8 .
16.0 .
16.0 .
16.1.
16.1.
16.1.
16.2 .
16.2 .
16.2 .
16.3 .
16.5 .
16.5 .
16.6 .
16.7 .
16.8 .
16.8 .
17.0 .
17.1.
17.1.
17.2 .
17.2.
17.2 .
174 .
175 .
175 .
17.7 .
17.9 .
17.9.
18.4 .
194 .
19.7 .
211,

RESULT

12.7 .
12.8 .
129 .
13.0.
13.1.
13.1.
13.2.
13.2.
13.2.
13.2.
13.3.
135.
136 .
136 .
138 .
139.
13.9.
139.
139.
14.0 .
14.0 .
14.0 .
143 .
14.4 .
14.4 .
145 .
145 .
145 .
145 .
146 .
14.7 .
15.0 .
15.6 .
15.8 .
15.8 .
196 .



100M - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 1 1 1269
2 3 1 2836
3 2 1 2191
4 1 2 1272
5 4 1 1273
6 1 3 2229
7 3 2 1276
8 1 4 2862
9 2 2 2848
10 1 5 1121
11 1 6 2221
12 3 3 2196
13 3 4 2198
14 4 2 2199
15 4 3 2263
16 1 7 2226
17 4 4 1274
18 2 3 2228
19 4 5 1275
20 4 6 1322
21 1 8 2843
22 2 4 1267
23 2 5 990
24 3 5 2663
25 2 6 2188
26 3 6 2194
27 4 7 2666
28 4 8 2819
29 3 7 2667
30 2 7 2662
31 3 8 2668
32 2 8 2665

100M - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK HEAT RH BIB

1 1 1 2671
2 2 1 1052
3 2 2 2237
4 1 2 2866
5 1 3 1026
6 1 4 2233
7 1 5 1040
8 1 6 2669
9 2 3 1028
10 2 4 2240
11 2 5 1032
12 1 7 2372
13 2 6 1055
14 3 1 1039
15 3 2 1038
16 3 3 1054
17 1 8 1034
18 3 4 1043
19 3 5 1045
20 3 6 1046

100M - SENIOR (MEN)

RANK HEAT RH BIB
2844
2495
2581
2830
2842
1080
2567
1073
1074
2437
2384
2275
2580
2394

_~NOO~N—0 -2 ~NoON-—-O
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NAME
GAMMAG, ROY
DOYSABAS, CEMPLECIO
GALANG, JIVIE

MEDINA, FRANCIS
DADIVAS, ALFREDO
VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
TANGUIN, EVANNE CHRISTIAN
ANCUNA, TONTON
FLORES, GEORGE FILIP
CALDA, HOWARD LEE
MORGADO, APPLE
PATTAGUAN, JOHN GABRIEL
PRESTADO, JOHN MARK
ACERES, BRYA PAUL
CASAPAO, SHERWINSON
REPARADO, PETER
EVANGELISTA, JONAS
MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR
CABUNGCAL, KLARK JOHN
REPE, CHRISTIAN
ACIDELLO, FRANCIS NHIEL
MARGALLO, JEROME
EUGENIO, ALDEN

AGNIR, JAN CARLO VAL
HOLGADO, JOHN FRICK
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
CATARING, MARLON
PICAO, HARLEY

DELA CRUZ, VINCENT
REPOLLO, JOMER
GUBATAO, ROBERTO Il

NAME
SALAYSAY, HONEY JOY
YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY
OMENA, JINNY ROSE
SCHRIJVERS, MAUREEN EMILY
MONSOD, PATRICIA ANGELA
RACOMA, JEE-ANN
REVALDE, CELINA MAE
ELIM, DIANA ROSE
MUNCHUA, MA. VERONICA
JUANILLO, DAISYREY
PENALES, PATRICIA
BAUTISTA, JESSICA
EVORA, JANNELA GIZETH
DAMATAC, DANA GILLIAN
DATU, JANA PAULA
ALONGSAGAY, KAYLA RYA
CAPIOSO, MA. ELIZABETH
DELMORO, JOYCE-AN
OSIAS, NICOLE
QUEJADA, MAICEE KAE

NAME
REY, ALDRIN
LOPENA, ANFERNEE
GALCERAN, WILLIAM
CABRADILLA, DOMINGO
PADAL, PETER POL
DE LEON, PAUL JOHN
UNSO, JOSE
ANDRESIO, ALVIN LLOYD

SORIANO, JOSE QUINTIN GABRIEL

RESPOSO, ROY VINCE
APUES, ABDUL

CAPINGIAN, JOHN RENZZELLE
EBCAS, JERWEN

PLANA, ALLAN PAUL

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

TEAM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
PPVC
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV. - SAN |
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

TEAM
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
DE LA SALLE UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
PLDT
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS

TEAM
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ARELLANO UNIV.
PLDT
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
FAR EASTERN UNIV.
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.

CAT SEX AGE
JR M 17
JR M 19
JR M 18
JR M 17
JR M 17
JR M 16
JR M 18
JR M 17
JR M 17
JR M 18
JR M 16
JR M 18
JR M 17
JR M 19
JR M 19
JR M 15
JR M 16
JR M 16
JR M 17
JR M 17
JR M 18
JR M 18
SR M

JR M 18
JR M 16
JR M 17
JR M 17
JR M 16
JR M 17
SR M 16
SR M 17
JR M 16
CAT SEX AGE
SR F 29
SR F 17
SR F 19
SR F 19
SR F 21
SR F 21
SR F 18
SR F 18
SR F 20
SR F 18
SR F 19
SR F 21
SR F 16
SR F 18
SR F 18
SR F 16
SR F 19
SR F 18
SR F 17
SR F 17
CAT SEX AGE
SR M 19
SR M 19
SR M

SR M 23
SR M 23
SR M 19
SR M

SR M 20
SR M 20
SR M 16
SR M 24
SR M 19
SR M

SR M 20

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)
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RESULT

10.9 .
11.3.
114 .
114 .
115.
115.
1.7
11.8.
11.8.
11.9.
12.0 .
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
122 .
12.3 .
12.3 .
12.3 .
12.3 .
124 .

12.4

12.4 3.1

125.
125 .
125 .
126 .
12.8 .
129 .
13.0.
13.2.
13.2.
14.0 .

RESULT

12.7 .
12.8 .
133.
133.
135.
136 .
136 .
13.7.
13.7.
138 .
139.
14.0 .
142 .
143 .
14.4 .
145 .
146 .
15.0 .
174 .
18.4 .

RESULT

10.9 .
11.0 .
11.2.
11.3.
11.3.
114 .
114 .
114 .
114 .
114 .
114 .
114 .
114 .
114 .
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2619
2840
2426
2436
2268
1092
2383
1064
2404
2391
2389
2845
2620
1285
1284
2577
1282
2678
2837
2390
2837
2675
2603
2611
2382
1088
2604
2484
1082
2507
2582
2683
2440
2508
1281
2503
2585
1095
2392
2518
2584
2820
1102
2489
2441
2683
2615
2282
2596
2823
1068
2685
2607
2605
2439
1091
1075
2614
2511
2283
2673
2687
1104
2482
2817
2676
1089
1229
2677
2621
2829

CANARIA, RONALD
LOBOS, PEARNEL
MAULLON, RODQUEM
GANGAN, NICO

FERNAN, LOPEZ
SANGALANG, MELVIN ARIEL
LADION, DENNIS

RAMOS, JULIAN RUSSEL
MARGUES, JOHN BON JOVI
SI0CO, JEFFRY

TIMARIO, JHON REY
TOLEDO, RAMIL

RAMOS, YOAVE

PANES, LARICK
MABUYAO, JOHNREY
DELOS SANTOS, MARK IAN
FADEROGAO, PATRICK
FRANCIA, MICHAEL
GONZALES, ALDRIN
LIBRANDO, JONATHAN
GONZALES, ALDRIN

DE MACUTA, JIHAN
CASTOS, MARK

JAENA, EROS JAN
ALZONA, ABRAHAM
QUEZADA, CHRISTIAN PAUL
CONCEPCION, ROBERT
BARROGAN, JERVO
BUGARIN, RYAN REMO
CUEVAS, ELIAS RUTHERII
ENERIO, FREDERICK
ROSAS, JOEMAR

BUENA, JOHN CARLO
DAIN, RUSSEL LOUIE
CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER
VILLANUEVA, IRVIN
ABANGAN, JOHN PAUL
TANGPOS, MON WALTER
OCAMPO, JHONAS
SAPALLO, ARCHIE
COLUMNAS, CECILIO
CORTEZ, JOHN RIC
BACHINI, LORENZ

CRISOL, MARTIN

ORTILLO, MATTHEW GREGORY
ROSAS, JOEMAR

VARGAS, JOEMEL

MANILE, FRANCIS

GADIAN REJOHN CLIFF
MORCILLA, KARL MARIUS
NASIS, ROBERT MIGUEL FRANCE
SILUTAN, ALVIN
GAMUEDA, JANSSEN
DELA CRUZ, REYMARK
CAPUYAN, REYNAN
MORALES, CARL BRYAN
MORALES, BIEN CARLO
UBERAS, ROLANDO
MARQUINA, FLORENZE LOUIZ
NICOYCO, VINCENT
AQUINO, ADRRIELLE ADAM
TRAQUENA, DAN
HAWSON, TRISTAN JEDRIC
ANGAN, JOSHUA
BARLETA, JAYSON

DICHE, JAYSON

CRUZ, JAIME LORENZO
GAYARES, JUDE

DUNGCA, RONNIE
BALUNGAY, KENNETH
ATAM, MELMAR

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

ESEQUIEL MORENO

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

ARELLANO UNIV.

ARELLANO UNIV.

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
PLDT

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.

RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.

PLDT

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

ESEQUIEL MORENO

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ESEQUIEL MORENO

ESEQUIEL MORENO

PLDT

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ESEQUIEL MORENO

COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ADAMSON UNIV.

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ARELLANO UNIV.

ADAMSON UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV.
ADAMSON UNIV.

FAR EASTERN UNIV.

LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV. - SAN |
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE

ARELLANO UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ESEQUIEL MORENO

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
FAR EASTERN UNIV.

LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV. - SAN |
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ESEQUIEL MORENO

ESEQUIEL MORENO

ARELLANO UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
ESEQUIEL MORENO

ADAMSON UNIV.

MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE

LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV. - SAN |
BULACAN STATE UNIV.

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM

BULACAN STATE UNIV.

ESEQUIEL MORENO

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

ESEEEEEEEEESEEESEESEEEESEESEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERERERE
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114 .
11.5
116 .
116 .
116 .
116 .
116 .
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1".7.
11.8.
11.8.
11.8.
11.8.
11.8.
11.8.
11.8.
11.8.
11.8.
11.9.
11.9.
11.9.
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.0 .
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.1.
12.2 .
122 .
12.2.
12.3 .
12.3 .
12.3 .
124 .
124 .
124 .
124 .
124 .
125 .
125 .
125 .
126 .
129 .
13.0 .
13.0 .
13.1.
135.
135.
13.7.
14.0 .
14.1.
293 .



3000MSC - JUNIOR (MEN)

RANK BIB
1268
2857

3000MSC - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
1 2445
2 2448
3 2454
4 2446

1000MW - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB
1 2151
2745
2186
2706
2175
2158
1290
2692
1291
2709
1317

©oo~NOo O~ WN
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1000MW - YOUTH (BOYS)

RANK BIB
2465
2460
1001
2694
2157

o wWwN -

4X400MR - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
1 2418
2406

2407

2414

2 2252
2246

2253

2248

3 2422
2413

2415

2423

4 2653
2650

NAME
CORTES, NICKO
ICAO, MICHAEL
GOBOTIA, JUNEL
JUMAO-AS, IKE
NICOYCO, VINCENT
CABRERA, MARK JHUN
NABONG, VINCENT
GUARTE, MELCHO
CASINIO, ARIEL
DE GUZMAN, BERNABE
DARIO, EARL JOHN
MAULAS, JUWENIE
CONDEZA, ALFONSO

NAME
AMARGA, MARISOL
GARCIA, THALIA
PADILLO, ALME
BAYLON, TRACY

NAME
SALIPOT, CHRISTOPHER
GUERGIO, PRINCESS
VALENCIA, TRIXIE MARIE
JONES, STACY
AALIAH, INGRAM
GABRIEL, APPLE MAE
MAMARIL, LJ ALLEN

MEDEL, ALDEEN
CALLAO, LALAINE
NERI, JOY JEMARIE

NAME
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
DENUYO, ZOE PETER YLOI
RANESES, JETTER
DIME, JERICHO
ESPONILLA, JENIE

NAME
OBANON, JINKY
ANGORING, MAE
SILVOZA, JANEL
BALOLOY, JOSEPINA YJAY
AVILA, MARY LYN
PENARUBIA, RIEVENETH JAYED
AMARGA, MARIMAR
AGUIRRE, RENALYN
VILLAS, KRISTINE JOY
QUIERRE, ARA MAE
MAYANG, CARLA ANGELA
BARNUEVO, JUDILYN
GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN
CABUHAT, KIMBERLY
ATOLE, REGINE
CREDO, APRIL MAE
BAYLON, TRACY
SACIL, LOVELY
GARCIA, THALIA
PADILLO, ALME

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

TEAM CAT SEX AGE
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR M 19
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR M 16
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 18
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SR M 19
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 19
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR M 15
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR M 18
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR M 16
ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 18
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS JR M 16
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR M 17
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR M 12
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 14
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 13
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 15
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 13
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH F 14
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH  F 1
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 1
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH  F 1
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 1
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 1
0 MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 09
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 14
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH F 13
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 16
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS YOUTH M 14
RIZAL HS YOUTH M 16
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 14
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 13
TEAM CAT SEX AGE
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 19
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 17
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR F 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 17
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. JR F 16
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR F 17
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 13
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 12
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 13
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH F 15

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)
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RESULT

9:49.9 .
10:27.6 .
10:31.1 .
10:31.6 .
11:08.8 .
11117 .
11:54.4 .
11:54.6 .
12:03.3 .
12:09.3 .
12:26.8 .
12:43.9 .
13:45.9 .

RESULT

14:36.4 .
14;37.0 .
14:37.4 .
15:05.0 .

RESULT

6:52.4 .
7:07.0 .
7:22.6 .
7474 .
7:48.0 .
7:55.0 .
8:20.2 .
8:28.7 .
8:39.8 .
8:45.8 .
10:22.6 .

RESULT

6:11.3 .
6:20.3 .
7:09.3 .
7:22.1 .
7:29.4 .

RESULT
4:05.5

4:09.0

4:21.8

4:32.9

4:40.8

45

.96

.76

87

g7



4X400MR - JUNIOR (MEN)

RANK
1

BIB
1273
1272
1267
1276
2860
2862
2864
2836
2229
2196
2193
2197
2818
2822
2821
2820
2663
2668
2667
2666
2627
2639
2638
2640

4X400MR - YOUTH (GIRLS)

RANK HEAT RH

1

2

1

BIB
2164
2173
2181
2184
1021
1017
1014
1019
2294
2293
2290
2291
1238
1237
1236
1244
1195
1191
1186
1192
2720
2724
2722
2714
1315
1314
1316
1319
2159
2151
2160
2156
2721
2718
2716
2719
2703
2704
27107
2708
2761
2745
2746
2762
2161

NAME
DADIVAS, ALFREDO
MEDINA, FRANCIS
ACIDELLO, FRANCIS NHIEL
THOMAS, JUSHUA PHILLIP
PECHON, JANSSEN SHARN
TANGUIN, EVANNE CHRISTIAN
VILLASFER, MARK ANTHONY
DOYSABAS, CEMPLECIO
VALENZUELA, ALDRIN
MORGADO, APPLE
GALVE, MARVIN ANGELO
MAULAS, JUWENIE
BELEN, JOHN PAUL
MENDOZA, JILL ANTHONY
ENRIQUEZ, AARON PAUL
CORTEZ, JOHN RIC
EUGENIO, ALDEN
REPOLLO, JOMER
PICAO, HARLEY
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
GUARTE, MELCHO
VELARDE, JOHN LLOYD
RABOTASO, DRANDREB
CONDEZA, ALFONSO

NAME
GEMEROY, LOVELY
BAEL, SHEBERLLIE MOIRA
ADRIANO, ZAIRA
FACINAL, KEIT ASHLEY
GONZALES, PRINCESS FAITH
UNTALAN, ALLYSON
ESGUERRA, MA. LORENZA
CARAG, ERICKA
OJEDA, RHENA
MALUNES, ARIANNE
DELA ROSA, ROSANNA
GOLORAN, KIMBERLY MAY
ALANAN, YHANEY
FERNANDEZ, EARL MICHAELLA
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
BERNARDINO, CAITLIN
JUAREZ, MELISSE
BARANDOC, RUDY MAY
ROJO, MA. KATRINA
BRUNA, JENNY ROSE
DE GUZMAN, REAMAE
MARQUEZ, MARIEL
CORREA, MARRY JOY
MENDOZA, PRINCESS VIVIAN
CUEVAS, MARIA ELAINE
LAT, HANAH GABRIELA
DE GUZMAN, HANNAH ANGELIKA
VILLANUEVA, KHAYLA
MARRON, MARIANNE BEATRIZ
SALIPOT, CHRISTOPHER
SANGCO, CINDY
ECRAELA, GLORY JANE
BALLESTEROS, RUBY ROSE
ALPECHE, MARY CRIS
LAURIO, JENNIE VIE
PANORINGAN, BEA MAE
ELAGO, KRISTINE
GOLFO, TRISHA
CORONADO, AMALYN
SOLOMON, CRISTINE MAE
CLAROS, MA. ANGELICA
GUERGIO, PRINCESS
RAMIREZ, LYNDIE
PANOL, SHYRELL
MANIAGO, LEYVI

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

TEAM
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR

JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR

LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN SR

BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR
TEAM CAT

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH

RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

YOUTH

SEEESE=ESESSES=ESESESESEEEEEEEEERE

SEX AGE
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PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

CAT SEX AGE

PAGE 80F 15

RESULT
3:36.9

3:42.4

3:46.1

3:50.8

3:55.1

4:33.5

RESULT
4:29.5

4412 .

4:476

4:57.7

4:58.4

5:34.8

5:35.4

5:39.6

5:45.3

6:06.5

6:35.7

6:50.4

81

40

.04

.74

.09

46

43

57

62

37

.78

.32

.59

.30

46

63

.38



2154
2158
2155
1213
1219
1222
1213
1225
1223
1214
1224
1288
1289
1292
1290

4X400MR - YOUTH (BOYS)

RANK HEAT RH

1

2

1

BIB
1105
1107
1110
117

LIMINIQUE, JULIUS

GABRIEL, APPLE MAE
DOTILLOS, JUANA MARIE
ELIZAGA, TRISHA NIKKA
ENOUERO, MARISSE TIFFANY
JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE
ELIZAGA, TRISHA NIKKA

SANTOS FLORIDOZ, MA. CHARISSE KYLA

DELA CRUZ, MARIA CECILIA
VILLANUEVA, NORALYN

LATA, MYCA

MANGOGTONG, JENNY BABES
SAPICO, ISMARIEL

DELOS REYES, IMARIE
MAMARIL, LJ ALLEN

NAME
GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS
CIERVA, MARK JULIUS
MATIENZO, RICKY
MARISTELA, GARIBALD
SISTER, MARK ALLEN
KONDO, JOHN RED
FLORES, GEORGE FILIP
MARTINEZ, WILMAR
OLIVARES, CHRISTIAN
ASPAN, KETHEN
VINAS, ALBINO
ASPAN, KETHVEN
MALABANAN, RAE CARLO
LEONOR, JUSTIN
REYES, JOSH DANE ANDWIN
ESPIRITU, VAN RIEN JUDE
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
TUAZON, JOHN STEVEN
DIAZ, MARVIN
GONZAGA, JAYSON
EUCOGCO, LOUIE
CO, BENEDICT
ANDRES, ERISON
ALMAJAR, CJ
SANTIANA, WILBERT
BALMES, LATRELL
ECIJA, CHRISTOPHER
TUAZON, ALEJANDRO KYLE
ROBLES, RAYMOND
ROBLES, ESMAEL
DARIO, EARL JOHN
ISAGAN, RONNIE
VILLANUEVA, SEAN TRAVIS
MATANGUIHAN, JOSE THADDEUS
CANTOS, JOHN FREDERICK
DELA CRUZ, JOHN PETER
PADILLA, ELDRICK JAMES
ALAMO, HIRO
GARCIA, JOHN ALEX
LEONCITO, JOCEPHU CHRIS
AUSTRIA, ISAAK
TORRES, JOHN CARLO
MENDOZA, JEFFREY
DELA CRUZ, ANGELO EMILLE
CAJUBAN, JOHN MARK
MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA
ESPONILLA, JENIE
BULLANDAY, KHIM JANIEL
NAZARETH JOSHUA
DOMINGO, PENY
DIME, JERICHO
CARPIO, ROMEL
TUAZON, JOSE MELCHOR
BUENAFLOR, REGIE
MORELO, DENVER AARON
ONG, DAN WILSON

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

E.S ATHLETICS CLUB
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB

TEAM
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM

LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM

LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM

UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS

YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

CAT
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH

VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

b W e e M M e e e e i e

SEX AGE

EEESEEEEEEETEEEESESEESEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEEEEERES

PAGE9 OF 15

7:07.8

7:22.5

7:39.8

RESULT
3:50.0

3:53.1

3:54.6

3:59.8

4:01.5

4:13.8

4171

4:29.6

4:30.5

4:30.6

4:38.5

4:54.8

5:02.7

5:10.6

a7

47

.1

97

.04

.58

.79

41

a7

.03

.54

47

.55

.50

.76

67

.54



2316
2301
2314
2311
2730
2740
2728
2735
1134
1205
1207
1151
1210
1212
1209
1204
2744
2127
2726

20

21

22

2725
1211
1200
1197
1208
1201
1202
1199
1198
1298
1299
1297
1302

4X400MR - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK
1

BIB
1040
1032
1026
1038
2528
2526
2527
2529
2672
2649
2669
2654

4X400MR - SENIOR (MEN)

RANK HEAT RH

1

1

1

BIB
2830
2848
2840
2842
2391
2404
2394
2390
1074
1092
1064
1073
1284
1285
1280
1283
2436
2426
2431
2437
2275
2265
2283
2266

CANTILLAS, AXLESEWIS
AVISGADO, CHRISTIAN
ROXAS, JAYMARK
MARFARTA, NATHANIEL
RAMOS, RICHARD JR
LAGUNA, JOHN HENRY
CUEVAS, EBBIE
CASTILLO, LOVIE NEIL
POBLACION, KYLE NATHANIEL
FLORALDE, SEAN
RESARI, ALAIN MATTHEW
SARMIENTO, KEVIN PATRICK
BUEN, JOMARHEY

ALBA, JAYVEE

TUATIS, ADRIAN

YANAN, RENZ

ALIPOYO, JOHN PAOLO
INGRESO, MARGERO RAMIEL
RAMOS, YHURI

PEDIDA, JOSEPH JACOB
FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL
VILLAREY, MARK JULIUS
ESCLETO, MARK AERON
AQUINO, ALVIN JOHN
CARILLO, AIRON TIMOTHY
DERY, BLADIMIR

BURO, NICK

BERNAL, RICHARD
BINOYA, RASHID

PEPITO, DANILO

RAMOS, RYAN

DIMANLIG, DREW JERICK

NAME
REVALDE, CELINA MAE
PENALES, PATRICIA
MONSOD, PATRICIA ANGELA
DATU, JANA PAULA
MONTANEZ, JUDY ANN
FABIAN, HENNESSY
MALUNES, JENNY ROSE
ROBLES, ZENETH
VILLACERAN, ELLAH MEA
ATOLE, REGINE
ELIM, DIANA ROSE
HERNANDEZ, JESSALYN

NAME
CABRADILLA, DOMINGO
ANCUNA, TONTON
LOBOS, PEARNEL
PADAL, PETER POL
SIOCO, JEFFRY
MARGUES, JOHN BON JOVI
PLANA, ALLAN PAUL
LIBRANDO, JONATHAN
SORIANO, JOSE QUINTIN GABRIEL
SANGALANG, MELVIN ARIEL
RAMOS, JULIAN RUSSEL
ANDRESIO, ALVIN LLOYD
MABUYAO, JOHNREY
PANES, LARICK
ACANTO, JOHN RUED
JOUELO, JOE MARIE
GANGAN, NICO
MAULLON, RODQUEM
ENDRINA, BILLY BOY
RESPOSO, ROY VINCE
CAPINGIAN, JOHN RENZZELLE
ALFEROS, RAYMOND
NICOYCO, VINCENT
CABRERA, MARK JHUN

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY
FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
ITAAS ELEM. SCHL. - MAIN
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS

JR
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH
TEAM CAT

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR

ADAMSON UNIV. SR
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR

TEAM CAT
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR

ARELLANO UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY SR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR

ESEEESEEESEESEEESEESEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEERE =S

SEX AGE
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5:19.0

5:50.1

5:56.0

6:10.7

6:15.6

6:26.6

7:10.0

7:36.7

RESULT
4:32.9

4:38.3

4:48.8

RESULT
3:24.3

3:33.0

3:34.4

3:35.1

3:36.0

3:37.4

.00

.05

.99

69

.52

53

.00

61

.90

28

.73

.36

.92

.31

.06

.94

.39



7 2 3 2686
2678
2680
1331
8 1 5 2611
2619
2603
2623
9 1 6 2399
2392
2403
2400
10 2 4 2434
2432
2441
2440
11 2 5 2433
2425
2439
990
12 2 6 2618
2620
2604
2609
LONG JUMP - YOUTH (GIRLS)
RANK BIB
1 2294
2 1194
3 2291
4 1238
5 2166
6 1236
7 2293
8 2167
9 1021
10 2174
1 1019
12 2720
13 1186
14 2160
15 2172
16 1319
17 2179
18 2721
19 2707
20 2706
21 2154
22 2180
23 1317
24 2719
25 2748
26 2156
27 1215
28 2704
29 2151
30 1292
3
32 2709
33 1289
34 1288
35 2697
36 1213
37 2708
38 2762
39 2696
40 2761
41 1222
42 1223
43 1291
44 1293
45 2705
46 1294

1214

TAGUDAN, IAN
FRANCIA, MICHAEL
MOSQUETE, VERGEL
MAGTANONG, CARL NICKO
JAENA, EROS JAN
CANARIA, RONALD
CASTOS, MARK

JOSE OMAR

BENDOY, JUNREL
OCAMPO, JHONAS
PETALLAR, CHAROLD
RAMOS, RICHMOND
VILLUDO, JERWIN
TRAJE, CHRISTIAN
ORTILLO, MATTHEW GREGORY
BUENA, JOHN CARLO
DE GUZMAN, BERNABE
OSORIO, RYAN
CAPUYAN, REYNAN
MARGALLO, JEROME
MARAL, DOMINIC
RAMOS, YOAVE
CONCEPCION, ROBERT
HUGO, REDEN

NAME
OJEDA, RHENA
HERNANDEZ, PATRICHIA
GOLORAN, KIMBERLY MAY
ALANAN, YHANEY
ABALO, VICTORIA FAITH
SAMANO, IMARI RUTH
MALUNES, ARIANNE
DAIRO, CRYSTALYN
GONZALES, PRINCESS FAITH
RUTULO, SOFIA
CARAG, ERICKA
DE GUZMAN, REAMAE
ROJO, MA. KATRINA
SANGCO, CINDY
VILLANUEVA, SHERI NORELYN
VILLANUEVA, KHAYLA
LACSON, MAYBELYN
BALLESTEROS, RUBY ROSE
CORONADO, AMALYN
JONES, STACY
LIMINIQUE, JULIUS
SAN LUIZ, ALONA MAE
NERI, JOY JEMARIE
PANORINGAN, BEA MAE
REMBULAT, KIMLEE
ECRAELA, GLORY JANE
BANGALISAN, LINDSAY
GOLFO, TRISHA
SALIPOT, CHRISTOPHER
DELOS REYES, IMARIE

#NIA
CALLAO, LALAINE
SAPICO, ISMARIEL
MANGOGTONG, JENNY BABES
CATADMAN, RJHAY
ELIZAGA, TRISHA NIKKA
SOLOMON, CRISTINE MAE
PANOL, SHYRELL
CALAPIAN, RIEL
CLAROS, MA. ANGELICA
JOCSON, SHANIELLE FAYE
DELA CRUZ, MARIA CECILIA
MEDEL, ALDEEN
HADJI-ALI, PRINCESS JASMINE
OGATIS, CHINCHIN
LUMANTAO, ASHLEY NICOLE
VILLANUEVA, NORALYN

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 23
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 20
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 19
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 20
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 16
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 18
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR M 17
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17
ARELLANO UNIV. JR M 18
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 22
ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 16
PPVC SR M 00
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M

ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 17
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 18
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 21

TEAM CAT SEX AGE

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH F 15
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 12
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM YOUTH F 13
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 13
RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 13
RIZAL HS YOUTH F 13
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH F 1
MUNTINLUPA ATHLETICS YOUTH F

TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 15
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH¢ YOUTH  F 15
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH F 14
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH  F 12
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH F 1
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 15
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 1
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 13
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DJPF YOUTH  F 1
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA YOUTH F 13
DIOSDADO P. MACAPAGAL ELEM. SCHL.  YOUTH F 1
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH F 14
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH F 14
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 14
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 12

#N/A #NIA  #N/A #N/A

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 14
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 1
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 12
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 13
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F

MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 13
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH F 12
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH M 16
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH F 14
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F

E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 09
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 10
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH F 14
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB YOUTH F 10
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL. YOUTH F
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3:39.1

3:41.4

3:41.8

3:45.0

3:53.1 .

4:05.8

RESULT
4.66
4.47
4.35
4.33
4.26
4.05
3.90
3.81
3.79
3.67
3.64
3.57
3.55
3.30
3.28
3.28
3.10
3.04
2.98
2.92
2.89
2.80
2.75
2.64
247
2.46
2.28
2.24
2.24
2.22
2.20
2.19
217
2.15
214
2.10
2.09
2.06
2.04
2.03
2.01
1.78
1.52
1.34
1.31
1.27

0

.05

40

.73

.00

.80



1220

1217

1225

1219

LONG JUMP - YOUTH (BOYS)
RANK BIB
1 1107
2 2309
3 1264
4 2463
5 2690
6 1105
7 2204
8 2689
9 2693
10 2467
1 117
12 2461
13 2458
14 2688
15 2305
16 1120
17 2146
18 2210
19 1226
20 1128
21 2470
22 2211
23 2699
24 2737
25 2741
26 2736
27 2301
28 2691
29 2735
30 2314
31 1311
32 2316
33 2457
34 2475
35 2698
36 2697
37 2700
38 1210
39 2695
40 1299
41 1302
42 1298
43 1197
44 1203
45 1201
1209

1200

1211

LONG JUMP - JUNIOR (MEN)

RANK BIB
1 1269
2 2224
3 2429
4 2191
5 2854
6 2843
7 1326
8 2435
9 2855

10 2194
11 2196
12 2263
13 2848
14 1274
15 2230

16 1275

PAJARA, ELVIE
BOLANDO, SAMANTHA NICOLE

SANTOS FLORIDOZ, MA. CHARISSE KYLA

ENOUERO, MARISSE TIFFANY

NAME
CIERVA, MARK JULIUS
TIGTIG, LEONIEL
LEONCITO, JOCEPHU CHRIS
JAYAG, KEN
EUCOGCO, LOUIE

GERVACIO, JAN MELL FRANCIS

DELA VEGA, SEAN RAPHAEL
CO, BENEDICT

ANDRES, ERISON
OLAVERE, MARK DYELENE
MARISTELA, GARIBALD
EGUIA, EXEQUIL JOHN
AUSTRIA, ISAAK
ALMAJAR, CJ

GONZAGA, JAYSON
SISTER, MARK ALLEN
ROBLES, ESMAEL
SANTOS, LORD ANGEL
ALAMO, HIRO

MARTINEZ, JOSE MANUEL
TORRES, JOHN CARLO
GALLO, JOHN REMOND
CARPIO, ROMEL
BUENAFLOR, REGIE
TUAZON, JOSE MELCHOR
ONG, DAN WILSON
AVISGADO, CHRISTIAN
DOMINGO, PENY
CASTILLO, LOVIE NEIL
ROXAS, JAYMARK
CANTOS, JOHN FREDERICK
CANTILLAS, AXLESEWIS
ALFONSO, JIRIEL DIEGO
ZORILLA, JOHN GRISHEM
ABELLARA, KIAN CHANDLER
CATADMAN, RJHAY
NAZARETH JOSHUA

BUEN, JOMARHEY

BATAO, GABRIEL

PEPITO, DANILO
DIMANLIG, DREW JERICK
BINOYA, RASHID
ESCLETO, MARK AERON
PARCO, MARK DOMONIQUE
CARILLO, AIRON TIMOTHY
TUATIS, ADRIAN
VILLAREY, MARK JULIUS
FRANCISCO, MC. JONEL

NAME
GAMMAG, ROY
ORNALES, RYAN
DELA PENA, ARISTEO
GALANG, JIVIE
DELRIO, FAUZI
REPE, CHRISTIAN
NCHAOR, JOHN REYMART
CALLEJO, ALBERT
DIONES, MAXIMO
HOLGADO, JOHN FRICK
MORGADO, APPLE
ACERES, BRYA PAUL
ANCUNA, TONTON
REPARADO, PETER
SUICON, JAYSON
MUTYA, BENJAMIN JR

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

TEAM
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
LRMS - ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAM
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
MANDALUYONG CITY

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH
LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
MANDALUYONG CITY

LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELA CIT YOUTH

KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA
KALAYAAN NAT'L. HS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
UNIV. OF STO. TOMAS
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY
MANDALUYONG CITY
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
MANDALUYONG CITY
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB
E.S ATHLETICS CLUB
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.
FORTUNE ELEM. SCHL.

TEAM

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM
ARELLANO UNIV.

EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA

ARELLANO UNIV.

JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
JOSE RIZAL UNIV.

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM

YOUTH F
YOUTH F
YOUTH F
YOUTH F
CAT SEX AGE
YOUTH M 15
YOUTH M 16
YOUTH M 12
YOUTH M 16
YOUTH M 14
YOUTH M 14
YOUTH M 14
YOUTH M 15
YOUTH M 14
YOUTH M 13
YOUTH M 15
YOUTH M 13
YOUTH M 16
YOUTH M 14
YOUTH M 15
YOUTH M 14
YOUTH M 16
YOUTH M 12
YOUTH M 13
YOUTH M 13
YOUTH M 12
YOUTH M 12
YOUTH M 15
M 12
M 15
M 13
YOUTH M 16
YOUTH M 16
M 12
YOUTH M 15
YOUTH M 14
JR M 17
YOUTH M 15
YOUTH M 15
YOUTH M 13
YOUTH M 13
YOUTH M 14
YOUTH M 00
YOUTH M 13
YOUTH M 10
YOUTH M 10
YOUTH M 1
YOUTH M 00
YOUTH M 00
YOUTH M 00
YOUTH M 00
YOUTH M 00
YOUTH M 00
CAT SEX AGE
JR M 17
JR M 17
JR M 17
JR M 18
JR M 17
JR M 18
JR M 18
SR M 17
JR M 19
JR M 17
JR M 18
JR M 19
JR M 17
JR M 16
JR M 18
JR M 17

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)
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RESULT
5.74
5.66
5.39
5.31
5.23
5.21
5.19
4.94
4.83
4.78
4.74
4.68
4.64
4.62
4.62
4.57
4.44
4.43
4.36
4.23
4.21
4.18
4.00
3.85
3.71
3.70
3.68
3.61
3.43
3.42
3.41
3.24
3.24
3.13
2.99
2.96
2.91
2.78
2.63
2.45
2.42
2.22
2.12
1.84
1.74

0
0
0

RESULT
6.39
6.35
6.28
6.16
6.05
5.95
5.92
5.89
5.86
5.85
5.82
5.74
5.67
5.51
5.45
543



CASAPAO, SHERWINSON
AGNIR, JAN CARLO VAL
CALDA, HOWARD LEE
PATTAGUAN, JOHN GABRIEL
NARAL, DESMOND
MARRON, CHRISTIAN JAYZIA
JIMENEZ, NEIL KENNETH
MORENO, RONNIE
UDTOHAN, JEROME
EVANGELISTA, JONAS
ISAGAN, RONNIE

CHA, JAY MARLO

PICAO, HARLEY

MURILLO, VINCENT PEARL
CATARING, MARLON
RABOTASO, DRANDREB
CALDONA, TOMMY
ROBLES, RAYMOND
REYES, EMMANUEL
CABARLE, JOHN ANGELO
CONSTANTINO, DENNIS
BULLANDAY, KHIM JANIEL
FOT, MARVY

CAJUBAN, JOHN MARK
MARTINEL, ALBERT
VELARDE, JOHN LLOYD
ARCILLA, JOHN

NAME
AGUINALDO, ELIZA
CAMBONGA, JANE MARIE
GATINGA, GIANELI
DEMILLO, MA. CRISABETH
PALMARES, RICH
TORRES, NINA MARRI
PARAGILE, JELLY DIANNE
CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH
VILLANUEVA, LYKA
REYES, MARILOU
SOLIS, LEA
DE GUZMAN, MICHA ELLA
FAJARDO, THEA FRANCECA
GRICALDA, JHUBYLYN

NAME
UBAS, JANRY
FADEROGAO, PATRICK
NASIS, ROBERT MIGUEL FRANCE
QUILO, KIETH MARJO
JOSE OMAR
QUEZADA, CHRISTIAN PAUL
CLAUDIO, THOM JASPER
TOLENTINO, ROLLY
DELA PENA, ARISTEO
UNSO, JOSE
CANARIA, RONALD
MABUYAO, JOHNREY
ENDRINA, BILLY BOY
RAMOS, RICHMOND
MARAL, DOMINIC
CANIMO, KIER MARTIN
CALLEJO, ALBERT
VILLASFER, MARK ANTHONY
MAGAYON, JOHN
CHUA, HENRY
PALAFOX, JEFF
ABANCIO, CHRISTOPHER
TANGPOS, MON WALTER
HUGO, REDEN

17 2226
18 2188
19 2221
20 2198
21 2635
22 2150
23 2666
24 2149
25 2634
26 2228
27 2144
28 2148
29 2667
30 2824
31 2819
32 2638
33 2141
34 2147
35 2632
36 2137
37 1013
38 2136
39 2143
40 2139
4 2643
42 2639
43 2636
LONG JUMP - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
1 2255
2 2168
3 2449
4 2256
5 2261
6 1329
7 2262
8 2257
9 2258
10 2659
1 2453
12 2652
13 1328
2653
HIGH JUMP - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB
1 2583
2 1282
3 1068
4 2595
5 2623
6 1088
7 1281
8 2594
8 2429
8 2567
8 2619
1284
2431
2400
2618
2393
2435
2864
2496
2488
2681
2480
1095
2609
2614

2482

UBERAS, ROLANDO
ANGAN, JOSHUA

PSC-PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY 2014

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
EMILIO AGUINALDO COLLEGE - MANILA JR
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR

LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR

ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO YOUTH
TEAM CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR

DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM - DNH YOUTH
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH

FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. JR
TEAM CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR

UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR

FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. JR
PHILIPPINE AIRFORCE SR
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE SR
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR
COLLEGE OF ST. BENILDE SR

EE=E=E=E=E=E=ES=E=E=E=ESSSS=E=ESS=EES=E=EESEsEE

SEX AGE
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SEX AGE
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22
20

16
18
19

PAGE 13 0F 15

5.40
5.40
5.30
5.17
5.15
5.09
5.01
5.01
5.00
4.92
4.79
478
4.66
4.62
4.60
4.39
4.38
4.29
417
4.01
3.99
3.95
3.93
3.86
3.72
3.62
3.27

RESULT
4.93
4.92
4.81
4.71
4.64
4.46
4.27
4.24
3.99
3.94
3.68
3.58
3.49

0

RESULT
1.93
1.93
1.93
1.85
1.80
1.75
1.75
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.30

0
0



HIGH JUMP - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK BIB
1 1052
2 2238
3 1043
4 1047
5 2237
5 2240
7 2833
8 1054
1039
2710
1055
SHOT PUT - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB
1 2367
2 2269
3 1279
4 2225
5 2662
6 2263
7 2827
8 1233
9 1308
10 1010
1 2630
12 2853
13 2852
14 2273
15 2628
16 1011
17 1003
18 2544
19 2141
20 2537
21 2157
SHOT PUT - JUNIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB
1 2260
2 2450
3 2257
4 2710
5 1020
6 1016
7 2811
8 1018
9 2162
SHOT PUT - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB
1 2841
2 2598
3 2684
4 2849
5 2430
6 1097
7 1323
8 2601
9 2381
10 2597
11 1062
12 2612
13 2444
14 2599
15 2624
16 2398
17 1286
18 2427
19 2442
20 2517

1325
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NAME
YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY
VINCO, KIRSTIE KAYE
DELMORO, JOYCE-AN
ARLE, JENELYN
OMENA, JINNY ROSE
JUANILLO, DAISYREY
DELA TORRE, RUEN
ALONGSAGAY, KAYLA RYA
DAMATAC, DANA GILLIAN
ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE
EVORA, JANNELA GIZETH

NAME
AGSANGRE, RAIDEN YUGI
HALUBER, CRIS PAULO
SIPAT, RENZ JOHN
RAFANAN, KENETH PAUL
DELA CRUZ, VINCENT
ACERES, BRYA PAUL
PANTIG, JEREMIAS
SANTIANO, ARIEL JR
RABANO, DWIGHT TRISTAN
DEL ROSARIO, CHRISTIAN
PASCUA, DEXTER
CUAJAO, SHERWIN
BALDESTAMON, JOSHUA
MERIN, WENARD
MANIAGO, MARK
MANLISWE, MARK
IBERA, KARL JUSTINE
RAMBACAL, DANILLE NOEL ANGELO
CALDONA, TOMMY
BERCASIO, SEAN
ESPONILLA, JENIE

NAME
RUBIAS, JERREMAY
HERERA, MARIA ELLAINE
CABRERA, ZEANNE FAITH
ANDAYA, MONICA LOUISE
DE LEON, JEMALYN
PABLO, JUDY ANN
ALBOLOTE, PAULINE MARIE
TAYAS, ALMIRA
ALMENDRAS, DHOLLYCIAFE

NAME
MANTUA, JOHN ALBERT
PACHECO, BRYAN-JAY
SALAYSAY, PHILIP
ANDAWA, RONMOLS
PURGANAN, LAURO
GUEVARA, ELIJAH
SY, EDMON
STA. MINA, JOEL
PALER, EDUARD PAUL
QUITAIN, JONWEL
BAGUISA, MICHAEL ROMMEL
JULES, JOHN WILLIE
CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS
LOZADA, MARK ROBERT
PENASO, RYAN
AMING, SHERWIN
LEGASPI, PAUL
GONZALES, CHRISTOPHER
DE BORJA, ROGELIO
RAMBACAL, JAN DALE
LUMBERA,RUSSEL PAULO

PHILSPORTS ULTRA, PASIG CITY

TEAM CAT
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR

FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR

UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
MANDALUYONG CITY
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR

TEAM CAT
STA. ROSA CITY YOUTH
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM  JR
DASMARINAS CITY ATHLETICS TEAM JR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR
LRMS - TOJ ATHLETICS TEAM JR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA JR
RIZAL HS YOUTH
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR
MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR
ESEQUIEL MORENO JR
RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH
ADAMSON UNIV. JR
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH

TEAM CAT
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI COLLEGE TRACK & YOUTH
FAR EASTERN UNIV. JR
MANDALUYONG CITY YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
RIZAL HS YOUTH
LAGUNA STATE POLYTECHNIC UNIV.-SAN| JR
RIZAL HS YOUTH
TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH

TEAM CAT
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR
JOSE RIZAL UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
PLDT SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR
ESEQUIEL MORENO SR
RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR
UNIV. OF PERPETUAL HELP DALTA SYSTEM SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
ARELLANO UNIV. SR
ADAMSON UNIV. SR
DE LA SALLE UNIV. - LIPA SR

SEX AGE

MMM mME T MMM

SEX AGE

ME=EE=E========SEEEEE=sEEsEEs=

SEX AGE

MMM T T M M

SEX AGE

ESEESESSESEESESESESEEEEEEEEERES

FOR WEEK 1 - JULY 13, 2014 (7:00 AM TO 12:00 NN)
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RESULT
1.53
1.50
1.40
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.20

0

RESULT
12.91
12.19
11.22
11.07
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SHOT PUT - SENIOR (WOMEN)

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2235 TAN, LEI ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 10.48
2 1051 LLAGAS, DANICA UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 9.71
3 1047 ARLE, JENELYN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 9.39
4 2417 MESA, AMALIA RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR F 20 8.56
5 2656 MARIN, LYURA JOCE BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 17 8.50
6 1043 DELMORO, JOYCE-AN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 18 8.46
7 1053 SERAPION, HAZEL ANNE UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 7.87
8 2240 JUANILLO, DAISYREY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 7.76
9 2233 RACOMA, JEE-ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 7.50
10 2524 DELOS REYES, KATE RICA ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 17 7.47
11 1039 DAMATAC, DANA GILLIAN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 18 7.10
12 1055 EVORA, JANNELA GIZETH UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 16 6.87
13 2237 OMENA, JINNY ROSE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 6.43
14 1052 YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 6.37
15 2657 REGALA, ERICKA BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 17 6.19
16 2658 RELIENTE, CAMILLE BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR F 17 5.55
17 2522 CALEON, JUDY ANN ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 17 497
JAVELIN THROW - SENIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2602 DELICANO, JOBERT FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 00 58.41
2 2598 PACHECO, BRYAN-JAY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 00 57.29
3 2596 GADIAN REJOHN CLIFF FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 00 48.47
4 2584 COLUMNAS, CECILIO FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 00 46.50
5 2624 PENASO, RYAN ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 18 4411
6 2583 UBAS, JANRY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR M 00 43.68
7 2727 INGRESO, MARGERO RAMIEL LAWANG BATO NAT'L. HS (VALENZUELACI YOUTH M 12 41.97
8 2612 JULES, JOHN WILLIE ESEQUIEL MORENO SR M 21 41.92
9 2442 DE BORJA, ROGELIO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 18 38.70
10 2430 PURGANAN, LAURO ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 21 38.46
11 2681 PALAFOX, JEFF BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 19 36.71
12 2444 CORPUZ, JOHN CARLOS ARELLANO UNIV. SR M 17 36.07
13 2668 REPOLLO, JOMER BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 17 31.70
14 2662 DELA CRUZ, VINCENT BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 16 31.14
15 1104 HAWSON, TRISTAN JEDRIC UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR M 16 24.37
JAVELIN THROW - SENIOR (WOMEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2245 PALABRICA, EVALYN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 00 39.78
1 1047 ARLE, JENELYN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 37.12
3 1051 LLAGAS, DANICA UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 33.52
4 2240 JUANILLO, DAISYREY FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 18 27.14
5 1050 ORTIZA, MATRIX JAMINE UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 26.62
6 1043 DELMORO, JOYCE-AN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 18 22.58
7 2524 DELOS REYES, KATE RICA ADAMSON UNIV. SR F 17 20.83
8 2233 RACOMA, JEE-ANN FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 21 19.58
9 1052 YORAC, MARIANE AUDREY UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 17 17.90
10 1039 DAMATAC, DANA GILLIAN UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 18 17.67
1 2529 ROBLES, ZENETH ADAMSON UNIV. JR F 00 16.88
1055 EVORA, JANNELA GIZETH UNIV. OF THE PHILS. - DILIMAN CAMPUS SR F 16 0
2417 MESA, AMALIA RIZAL TECHNOLOGICAL UNIV. SR F 20 0
2237 OMENA, JINNY ROSE FAR EASTERN UNIV. SR F 19 0
JAVELIN THROW - JUNIOR (MEN)
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT SEX AGE RESULT
1 2267 CUYUGAN, AVERY MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 19 58.06
1 2273 MERIN, WENARD MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 18 49.33
3 1109 BONGON, DAVID MICHEAL MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS YOUTH M 15 42.38
4 2628 MANIAGO, MARK ESEQUIEL MORENO JR M 15 39.17
5 2853 CUAJAO, SHERWIN JOSE RIZAL UNIV. JR M 16 37.78
6 2263 ACERES, BRYA PAUL MAPUA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JR M 19 35.97
7 2668 REPOLLO, JOMER BULACAN STATE UNIV. SR M 17 31.72
8 1010 DEL ROSARIO, CHRISTIAN RIZAL HS YOUTH M 14 241
9 2141 CALDONA, TOMMY TUGATOG NAT'L. HS YOUTH M 16 21.78
10 1012 ABUCAY, AERIEL RIZAL HS YOUTH M 00 15.58



